Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates
BLACKLER, Simon

DAVIES, Jim

LA BOLLE, Ashley
THORNTON, David
WILLIAMS, Liz
YARROW, Stephen

Non-transferable

Totals

Election of Non-Executive Directors

09/11/2021
2
2558650
0
852883.34
2.0.16
ERS97
First
Preferences
1285370
174934
750447
144225
183803
19871 -
2558650

Stage
Surplus of
BLACKLER, Simon

432486.66

237050.28
134657.28

6831.72
45449.28
2120.04

6378.06

852883.34

411984.28
885104.28
151056.72
229252.28
21991.04
6378.06
2558650

Elected

Elected



